
Îàœ¡à[ÒA

       

   
   

 

 :   
    
    
    

    
     
    
     
     
, ,    

     
     
    
   
    
    

    
     
-    
     
    
      

     
    
  
    
    
     
    
      
-   
    
     
     
      
    
    
     
     
    
    

     
     
      
    
      
      
    
    
   
    
    
    - 
  ‘  ’  
     
    
     
    
    


 ,   
:     
    
     
     
    
    
   
     
   
    
  , 
, , , 
, , 
,   
   
    
   
     
 -   
   
    
    
     
     
    

     
    
    
   
     
    

     
      
, , , 
     
     
     
    
    

     
    
  ,  
    
   
    

  
    
   
    
    
   
    
    
   
   
    
   

   
    
    
   
     
     
      
   

  :   
,        
 -   
     
     -
     
     
     
    
     
    
       
     
   ‘’-   
      
  ‘ ’  
      
    
     
      
      
      
      
     
      
     


   

     
      
     
     
,       
   -  
-    , 
     
,     

     
  , ,  
    - 
      
   , 
, ,    
,   
,  ,  
    

    
     

      
     
    
      
        
      
     
      
      
      
      

 
  !   

 , ,  
      
  ,    
     
      
      
       
      
  

  

,   : 
‘   ’ 
   
     
    
     

    
    
     
    
    
      
   
   

     
   
    
  

   
  .  
   
    

   . 
     
    
   , 
    
 

   
    
     
   
   
    
    
     
   
   , 
    
  -  
   ‘‘ 
 ’’   
    
    
    
  ‘’ 
    
  ‘’ 
 ‘’   
    
     

    
    
     
     
   
   - 
    
     
      
    
     
     
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
     
    
  ,  , 
 ,  , 
 ,  ,  
,  ,  , 
 ,  , 
     
  

   ,  ,   -  ,     -  , ,       Kolkata : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.2, 1 November - 7 November, 2014     

www.facebook.com/alipur.barta.5 Òü–i¡à¹ì>i¡ Î}ÑH¹o @ http://www.alipurbarta.org

³à[i¡ š¹ãÛ¡à ëA¡–ƒø

Ñ‚à> @ [¤ì¤A¡ [>ìA¡t¡>, Îà³à[º

ëšà@ >’Òà\à[¹, 

=à>à @ [¤Ìå¡šå¹, 

ë\ºà @ ƒ@ 24 š¹K>à¡

ëó¡à> @ 8013523095

‘ ’  
  -
   

   
   



   

   
 

   

     

     

  
  

 

    
()    
   
   
   
   
   
   
    
    
     
    
    
     
    
    
    
    
, -   
    
    

    
    
    
   ‘’  

  
   
    
   
,   
 

 ,  
     
     
    
    
      
     
    
    
    
     
   


  :   
   
    
    
     
   , 
     
    
    
   
   
    
   
   
     
     

 ,   
  -  
 ,   
    
 ,   
     
     
    
     
    
     
    
      
     
,  ,    
   

 
     

  
   -

    
   


    
     
  

 -   
     
 

  



    -  ,  (ƒåÒü)                                                                           Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.2, 1 November - 7 November, 2014, Page-2

 



-

Îàœ¡à[ÒA¡ ¹à[Åó¡º

 

   

    

    

 , ,       
         
, -       
    ,    ,  , 
   ,   (    
  )  -  

   , , , ()   
   

          , 
, ,         
           
  (  )      

           
  

   ,       
    ,       
 ,         

         
      ,     
      ,    
           


  ()       
  ,         
 

       
         
   

 :-   
    
  -, -
    
    
     
     
    

 :-   
   -
    
         
         


 :-        
           
           


 :- -       
          , 
          

 :-           
          
           


 :-     -  
           
    -     


 :-   ,     
         
           


 :-        
         
          


 :-        
          
         


 :-       - 
         
          

 :-         
          
         
 

 :-           
          
       -   
     

 

   
    
    

  
     
    
    
    
     
     
     
     
    , 
     
     
   

     
     
     
      
     
     

     
       
    
    
    

     
     
    
    
     
     
     
      
  

     
    
  , 
, ,    
    
   
     
    
     
      

-     
-   
   
  ,   
  - -  

    
     
     
    
    
   ,  
     
     
    
     
    
    
   ,  
     
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
     
   ,   
     
     
   
    
  -   
     
   
    
  

    
      

     
    
      
     
     
     
  -  
    
     
     
    
    
     
    
    
    
 

   
     
   - 
    
    
     
     
     
,    
      

      
    
     
    
   
     
    
    
    
    
     
       
      
    
   
    

      
    
    
 

    
   
    
     
     
     
     
      
      
     
    

   
     
     
   
   
    
    
    
     
     
    
    

    
      
    
     
     
    
      
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
-   
     
    
   
   
   
    
     
      
    
    
    
     
    
    
     
    
  ,  
    
     
    
    
    
  ,  
    
      
      
    
     
     
     
   
  

>[³t¡à ë\¸à[t¡@ÅàÑ|ã 

  -  , 

   
    
 ‘ ’   
 ‘   
 (...)’ 
    
     
()    
 , ()  
    
 

    
    
    --
’     
    
    
     

    , 
     
     

    
    
   
   %, 
    
%, .. ‘’  
  %, ... 
‘’    
%     
     
     

    
     
    

     
 (  
)     
      
 

   
,     
   
    
   www.
wbhealth.gov.in  

  www.karmo-
sangsthan.com  
‘Download Forms’  
   

()   
 - , 
()    
  - 
, ()   
 / 
 / 
 / 
 /  
 , / 
 / 
../..’  
     
 (  
 ), ()  
 ..’-   
  , () 

     
     
 (   
), ()  - 

     
     
/ / 
    
    : 
The Principal Nursing Of-
ficer,  In Service Training 
School, Chittaranjan Seve 
Sadan and Sishu Sadan, 
37, S.P. Mukherjee Road, 
Kolkata-700 026.  

  


 

   
   
     
    
    
    
    

      
     
      
    
     
     
 ?

    
 ,   
     
    
     
   
   
  -  
    
    
    

    , 
  , 
 ,   
 --  
  

     
     
     
    

   , 
     
    
     
    
    
    
     
    
  !   
    
     
     
    , 
    
    
      
    

 
 -    ’  ‘   
    ’    
‘  ’ ()   
    ‘  ’  
      


 ,   


LWK-4687

 -    
    
Govt.     
    
 - - 
    : 
 – ,  : (9500-
28500)   : - 
 ASV, ,   
(9500-12500)  -SV,  

, ATM ,   
 , -  
(13500-17500) H.S –  
: , , , 
 , Back Office, 
Front Office   : (18500-
28500) ESI, PF, , OT, 
CL,    , ,  
    SC, ST, 
OBC-    
    
  (DSA)  
 Ex–   
     
 ,  (DSA), 
ATM-    

  +    
 – Sreeja Job Service 
-7076276280.

SATYAM GROUP
 

Reg. No. 046786
     
 -   
     
    -
    
-     
MNC, NC, Ltd., Pvt. Co.,  
,  , , 
,  ()  

  -
 , , , 
, ., , 
   ,  
, , , 
  ()- 
   : -
 (-), .-
  (-), 
 - (-
) - , , 
, , , 
      
+    
   - : 
.



   
 

  

  

 
 

   
  

-   

  
 

  
 

  
       

  

  

   

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.2, 1 November - 7 November, 2014, Page - 3                                                 -  ,  ()

   ,       
     

,   
         

      
 :  - 
 :  ,  : 

 , : 
   
   
    
   
   
    
    
    
     
      
    
   
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
    
     
  ,  
     
   
     
      
     
    
     
     
    
    
,    
    
     
   
    
    
 ,    
    
     
   

 
 :   
-    
    
   
     
    
     
     
      
    
     
   
      
   
     
    
     
    
     
     
    
    
    
     
     
    ‘‘-
   ’’ 
      
      
      
      
     
      
    
    
    
    , 
  ,   
    
     
    
    
     
      
     
     
 

 , 
    
    
     
     
     

     
     
     
     
    
    
    
     
    
    
      
      
     
      
    
      
     
     
     
    
    
   ,  
     
      

      
    
     
()    
     
     
     
     
     
  

     
 ,   
 ,   
     
    
    
     
.. -   
    
      
   
   ‘‘ 
      
      
      
     

      
    
    
      
     
     
     
     
    
      
    
     
     
      
      
     
    
    
  

   
    
    
      
     

   
    
     
     

     
     
    
   ‘‘ 
  ’’  
     
      
     
     
    
    
. .   ..  
    
   , 
    
      
      
       
    
    
(   ) 
     
     
      
     
  

  :      
         
       
        
      
 ,      
           
        

      , 
       
      
        
       
 -     
        


 , :  
    
      
      
     () 
    
    
    
     
    
   
     
     
     
     
     
    
      
     
     
     
     
 

 ,  :     
 -       
           
          
           
     ,    
          
           
           
           
           
     , -   
     ,    
          
  

 

 :         
         
         ,  
     ‘ ’ 
        ’  
         , 
--        
          
            
          ’  
            
,  ‘ ’       
           
       

          
           
           
          
   

  :  
     
    
     
    
    
     
    
    
     
,     
     
    
  

   
  ,  
     
   ,   
      
    
     
     


    
   
     
    
    
  , ‘ 
 ,    
   
    
    
   !’  
    
     
   ,  
    
     
    
      

     
     
     
    , 
    
    
  -  
     
     
 -   
    
    
    
  

    

    
      
     , 
     
     
‘-’    
      
    
   ?

  :  
     

    
     
    
    
     
    
    
     
,     
     
    
  

   
  ,  
    

    ,  
      
    
     
    
    
    
    
     
    
    

, ‘  ,  
    
   
     
    !’ 
    
      
   ,  
    
     
    
      
     
     
     

    , 
    
    
  -  
     
     
 -   
    
    
    
  

    
    
      
     , 
      
    ‘-
’     
       
   
  ?  
    
    
    
    
    

   ,   
     
    
    
    
     
      
    
     
      
   

 ,  :       
     ,  ,  
          
           
          
           
            
         
        
         

 , :        
           
   ()       
         
         
           
          
          
            
         
      

 , ,       
          
  , -      
 

          
       . .  
 

         , 
    ,     . .  
      ..     
 

      -  
  ..     

 



  
n    
n      
     
n      
        

  , ,  :-    
   ,      
        (  
   ),  ,     
- ,  ,       
 ,  ,      , 
 ,         
  ,         
           
--     ,   
         
          
  ‘ ’

         
          
   ,     , 
   ,      
          
         
           
 ,        
           
        ,    
          
  ,        
  



    -  ,  ()                                                                          Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.2, 1  November - 7 November, 2014, Page-4

    ?

        
       

 

    :   ?

-   
-   

       
      ‘’   

      ‘  
’        
         
        
         
          
          
         
         
  -       
        
        
 ‘ ’-       
           
        -   
         
        
         
         
-         
        
     - ‘ 
’      ‘ ’-   
           
     -   
      -    
        -  
       
          
          
          
        
          
          
 ‘ ’   ‘’  
          
            
          
,       
 ‘ ’         
     ?

 

    
‘     ’ 
 , “East is 

east and west is west and never 
the twin shall meet”  - 
      
     
     
    
     
      -
      
  (    
)      
      
      
 --    
     
     
       
    

      
     
      
       
     
   , 
     
     
     
     
  -  
     
    
    -
     
     
    
     
     
    
    

-    
      
      
      
     
      
     
      
       
      
 -    
     
     

      
      
        
     
 

    
      
 ’    
     
     
       
     
    

-    
  ,    
    
,     
     
     
     
    
      
     
   , 
      
     
     
      
     
     
     (De-
mography)  (Democracy) 
  (Demand)  
    
  

     
    
     
    
     
     
     
     
      
,      
      
     
    
     
     
      
      
     
     - 
    
     
 ,     

    
      
      
    
      
      
      
      
      
     
  -  
     
 -  , 
      
     
    
  .   
     
  .   
      
     
     
   

      
      
  -  -

     
-    
  %  
     
     
     
     
     
      
    
    
   ,  
        
     
       
      

    
     
 ,      
     
      
      
     
      
 .  

    

    
    
       
       
    
    
     
     
   ? 
    -
--    
      
     
  

 

   
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
     
 -  
     
     
   

,    
      
   
    
    
      
()      
     
     
    
 , ‘   
,    
’     
    
    
   
      
    

    
    
    
    
     
    
    
 

    
     
    
    
    
    
     
    
   
     
     
      

    
     
      
    
       
-    
   
      
   
   
    
    
    
     
 -    
    
     
 -  
    
     

   
     
    
     

-  
     
    
    
     
    
    
-    
    
     
    
      
    
   
    
    

  
   

     
      
     
     
   
    
   
    
     
    
    
    
     
     
      
     
   
     
     
     
    
    
    
     
     
      
   
   

     
    
    
     
     
     
    
   
     
     
    

    
     
    
     
    
     
   
     
     
 ,    
    
     
     
    
    
   
     
  

    
     
     
     
    
    
     
    
    
    
   
 -   
     
     
     
     
     
    
    
    
     
    
   

    

 :  ,  ,    -  , 

 
      ,    

  
   ? 

  
   

 ,  


   
    
,    
   

    
    
   
    
    
, ‘      ?’  
,  ,    ,     
 ’      ,    
  ,      
    ,     , ! ! 
   ,        
       ,   
  ,       , ! 
!       ,    
           
        ,  
   

          
 ,    ,  ’    
       ,     
         ,   
     

 
 ’ (- 

 ’)   
   
   ‘- 
    ...’ 
   - 
     
    
    
  



   

-   

    
  

  

   

 


Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.2, 1 November - 7 November, 2014, Page - 5                                                                                 -  ,  ()

   
  - 
     
    
   
    
     
    

     
     
    
  ,  
    
 ,   
  , .. 
     

    
     
    
    
     
     
    
    
 -   
    
    
    
  - 
    
    
   
    
    
    
    
    
, ..  , 
    

    
   
  ..-  
    
    
    
   
     
  .. 
    
      
      
    
    
      
    
     
     
    
    
     
     


   
  :  
   
    
     
     
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
     
   
   
    
    
    
    
   

    
   
   
    
   
     
    
   
   
     
      
    
    
     
     
     
    
    
     
     
   

   -
    
    
    
     
    
    
     
    
    
    
      
      
     
     
     
     
   
     
     
   

      
      
       
     

        
      
       
  

  :       
        () 
         
        
           
         ,  
      

 
 

   
  ,
   

  
  
 ,
   ’
 

   
 
  
 
       Advt.

  :  
    
    
     
     
    
     
     
     
 , , ,  
    
    

   
    
    
 ,   
     
,     
    
     


\

Government Of West Bengal
Office Of  The Block Development Officer

Baruipur Development Block
Piyali Town, South 24 Parganas.

ADVERTISEMENT
NIT NO. 12/BPS OF 2014-15

Memo no. 571/BPS dt. 17.10.2014
Sealed tenders are invited from bonafied and experienced contractors and registered co-operative 

societies for different construction work under Baruipur Panchayat Samity.
A) Date of Application for tender paper : 03/11/2014 between 11 am to 4.00 pm.
B) Date and time of issuing tender paper : 05/11/2014 between 11 am to 3.00 pm.
C) Last date and time for receiving of tender form : 10/11/2014 within 2.00 pm.
D) Date and time of opening of tender form : 10/11/2014 at 3.00 pm
FOR FURTHER DETAIL THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT 
(www.baruipurdevblock.org)  OR  THE UNDERSIGNED MAY BE CONTACTED.
         Executive Officer
              Baruipur Panchayat Samity

 

 :    
    
   
    
    
   
 ,  
   
   
   
   
    
    
  
   
  

--  
  

   
   
    
   
   
    
   
    
   
   
     
    
    
   

  
   

    
   
    
,    
    
   
    
   
    
    
   
  

   
     
    
    
    
   

   
   
   
    
 ,  
   
     
   
  

    
  .   
    
--   
    
     
    
    
   

  , 
   , 
,   
   
    
   
    
    
  -- 
    
   


  
   
   
    
  
   

   
    
     
   
  
   ,  
    
    
    
   
    
    , 
,   
  -- 
    
    
    


  

  

 ,  :       
           
         
   ()      
   ,        
          
          

 ,         
          
          
          
         
           
           
         
         

  
   
        , 
     ,   
         
  ,  ,  ,  ,  
,            
       ,   
     ,  ,   
        ,  
   ,  ,    ,  
        
        
 ‘ ’        
         
- ‘‘  ,  ’’   
        ‘‘ 
 ,  ’      
  

           
,      ,   
,    ,      
   ,   ,   
,   ,     
     -   

         
         
    

Date
16.11.2014
Time
10 A.M

LIONS
INTERNATIONAL PEACE POSTER CONTEST

THEME PEACE LOVE AND UNDERSTANDING
 VENUE
 Thakurpukur
 Bramhachari
 P. K Vidyamandir 
      For Girls

ORGANISED BY
LIONS CLUB OF BEHALA CARE & SERVICE

& 
THE LAST SUPPER (Sarsuna)

Media partner Alipur Barta
Contact: Goutam Dutta, 9903127470/ 8296170336

 :  

       
         
     



 

      
  

    

    -  ,  ()                                                                                     Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.2, 1 November - 7 November, 2014, Page-6

‘    
    ’  
  ,   
    
    
    
 ,   
    
 ’   
     
     
  , , 
, , -,  
 - 
  -,  
  -
,     
     
     
     
     
   , 
     
  

    
    
    
     
     
      
     
    , 
      
      
    

    

   ,  , 
     
 -    
 -  
    
     
      
    
      
     
        
  ,    
     
     
  ,  
      
     
   ,  
     
,     
,      
     
     
 -  
     
  ‘’   
-  , , , 
     
   -   
      
  ‘’   
     
    - 
  ,   
,     
      

 ,    
,    
    
    

    
    
  , (, 
,  )  
     
     
      
     
 -   
   
     
     
    -
     
    
     


    
      
 -    
      
    
     
     
     
     
    
     
    
     
  ,   
  

         ,         

 ,  :  
     
    
    
    
   
    
     
      
     
    
    
    
    
     
 

   
    
    
, ‘’    
    
 ,    
     

    
    
 ,     
    
     
     
      
    
     
   
     
    
     
     
     
     
     
    
   
,     
,     
    
     ,  : 

    
   
     
      
   -
   
  -  
-   
    
      
     
     
    
    
    
    
      
     
    
     
    
     

    
  , , 
    
     
 -    
-    
    
     
      
    
    
      
   
    
     
     
     
   , 
  , 
 , ,  
    
      


 

 :   
    
     
    
    
    
     
     

     
      
     
    
     
    
    
      
?    

?      
     
    
  

 ,   
    
      
     
     
     

    
    
    
     
    
    
     
     
     

-      
     
   

   
     
     
     
    
     
      
     
     
     
  ‘‘  
’’-    
   
    

     
     
      
      
  

   , 
     
 ‘ ,   
…….’    

     
     
      
     
     
       
    
 -     
     
      
  -  ? 
-   

  ?  
    
,   , 
    
     
    
 -  
 ,     
-  ?  
,  ,  
    
?  ,  
     
,     

      
     
     
     
      
 - 
  -
 

(   )

 

,        ,   
        
 ,        
    ,      
- ,       !

             ,  
     ‘’      
         , 
         
         
   ,      
  ,,  -   ,- 
          -
- ,           
           
;        ‘   ’! 
          
        
       ,    
         ! 

      ! ‘-’   
          
       - 
          
-,        
           
     ,    ,  
         
           
,,  -   ,,  
          
      ,   

                 
  ‘ ’-      
   -    ,  
          
            ,  
          
,          
        

          
,      ,     
     ,      
         , 
      , ‘ , 
  ,   ’      
     ,      
 ,        , 
           
 ,     

 


 : 

   

   

  

 

 /
  
  

-/ -
 

                   

 : 

      
         
        
        
        
 -       
       
         
    

 : 

        
,          
           
         
         
          
          
            
    

 : 
  :     : /

 :    : - :  
 :   : - 

(  ) :  

 

 

  

    -

  
 

   



  

Alipur Barta : 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No.2, 1 November - 7 November, 2014, Page - 7                                                                                    -  ,  ()

     
     
     
 ,   
    
  - 
    
-   
    
     
    
    
     
    
      
     
    
    
    
  , 
    
    
     
    
 ‘    
    
’    
 (    
,     
   ) 
      

      
  ,   
      
     
     
  ,   
 ,    
    
,     
      
     
     
  ,   
   ,  
     

   
‘   
   
   
    
‘  ’ 
 

    
    
  (   
   )  
   (  
  ),   
  (  
 ),   
( -   

      
 ),   
(   . 
‘ ’,  - 
      
   ),  
 (   
     
    
     
    
    , 
     
    
    
     
   
   ), . 
.  ( .  
  ‘  
’-  ),  
 (  ,  
     
   )  
   , 
    
    
  ,  
    
    
     

    
    
  ,   
     
    
   ( 
     
  ‘  
  ’ 
    
    
    
     
    
 (   
  )  
     
   
     
   , 
    
   , 
  

   ‘’ 
    
    
    
  ,   
    
    
     

 ³àU[ºA¡ã

  
  

     
     

   
   
 -  
   
    
      
    
,    ,  
  ?  
    
,    
     
    
   ,   
 ,  -
    
     
    
,    
     
 ,   
    
     
 ,   
    
   
    
    
 ,    
     
    
    - 
     
     
   

   
     
  ,  
     
  ,  
,    
      
   , 
  -  
    
     
  , ‘ 
     
 ’     
   - 
     
     
      
, ‘   

,    
 

     
  ’   
    
    

     
     
    
 

    
    
 ,  , 
   
     
    
    
     
    
    
     
-     
    
     
  , ‘  
     
    ’  
   ’  

 
     

      
    
    
   , ‘ 

    
   ?  
  ’  , 
‘,    
   
     
  ?   
   , 
      
?’   
  ,  
    ! 
  ,  
    
      
    
   ‘ 
’ -  
     
     
    
     

    , 
     
    
    -
     
 ,   
 

   
    
     
  ‘ ’ 
    
    
    
    
    
   
    
   
,   
     
    
    
     
   
      
     
     
    
,     
     
  ,   
     
     
    
     
      
     
     
     
     
   ,  
 ,   
     
     
 

    
    
     
    
      
   , 
    
    
      
     
      
  ’    

    
    , 
  .  , 
 .  , 
 .   
,  .  
,  .  
,  .  , 
 .  , 
 (   
     
   ) . 
 ,  ( 
     
     
   ) 
     
     
     
  

    
    
  ,  
,  , 
 ,  
,  , 
 ,  
,     
      
     
 ,    
  ,   
    
     
     
     
, ‘  ’  
     
    
    
     
      
 

    
   
     
  ,  
     
  -
   
   
     
  ,   
    , 
  ,   
    ? 
     
  

   

 :    
   ‘‘ 
 ’’   
     
, ,     
      

     
     
      
     
     
   ,    

 ,   
    
‘      
     
‘ ’   
     

     


   , 
‘‘’’  ()

/,  ,  
 

‘‘  ’’    

  

      
     

        
        
    , Cyclone- 
    ,   
    , 
,    
     
     
   ? 
     ? 
  

  / 
     
   

  


 , 
  

   
     
      
      
    
    
     
?      
, ,   , 
      , 
,        
       

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
     
  
     

 -
   
   
   
    
         

        
          
        
        
       
         
        
         
        
  -  

    
    
   
        
       
    ,  
   
    
   
       

        
      
          
     , 
 ,      
         
  ,      
,       
        
        
 ,        


     / 
       


   , ,  
      
 ,     

, ,    , 
 ,        
         
         
   ,   , 
   -   
,       / 
      

      
     
   

    
   ,      

        
 ?       , 
      

 /   -

   
    
     
  
    
  ,   -- 

       -
    , ,    
         
        
       ’-
   -    
-        
      ?  
    ,   
       
   -   
      
      -
‘‘       
        
       
/   

    
       
       

          
        
,  ,  -   
       
      -
      - , 
    ?   
        
  -    
       
        
    

     
   
       

        
        
 

       
        
   -    
        
          
       
         
,  ()   ‘’ 
  

       
    ,   
  -     
        
          
    ()   
      -  
  -       
     -   
       -  
 -     
-        
       
        
        
    
     

        --- 
          
---   -   
         
    -     
         ?  
      

  
 ,  :  
    
     
 ‘   
’’   
     
     
     
.      
    
   
    
   . 
     
     
    - 
     
      
   (. 
)    
    
    
    

 
    
    . 
 ,  .  
     
    , 
, - ( 
- )  . 
 ,   
 ,   
,   
  .   
    
   
,  



   
  ?

  

 

  

  :  
     
    
?     
     
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
     
     
    
 

    
   
     
    
   
     
    
    
     
    
   
 ,  
   , 
    
 ,  
 ,   
,    
 -  
   
    
    

     
    
    
    
     
     
     
    
    
   

   
     
   
      
       
      
    
     
    
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
      
  

    
     
     
    
    
     
    
    
     

     
     
    
   
     
    
     
     
    
     
   - 
     
     
     
  

      
     
    
    
     
    
     
     
    
     
    
     
    
    
-    
     
    
       
     


   
     

    
-    
     
    
     
    
 - 
     
      
     
     
 

-   
     
    
     
  -  
    
    
     
     
     
      
    
     
      
    
  

   
    
     
,   
,    
     
,    
     
   

    
--   
      
     
      
     
  - 
     
     
  

    
     
    
     
   ‘ 
’    
     
     
    
    
    
    
    
    


   
      
    
      
     
     
    
    
   
    
    
 

  :  
    
   
    
    
    
      
   
     
     
     
  

   
      
    
    - 
   - 
 -  
    
    
    
-     
     
   ,  
    
     
    

    
    
 

    
     
    
     
      
   
  ,   
   
     

    
     
     
     
    
     
     
    
     
     
     
   

  :      
       
       
      
       
      
        

       
        
        

       

       
        
       
        
      ,  
,      
       
       
      
    

       
       
       
      
       
        
       
       
       
        
        
        
,      
        
-      
       
        
        
  

    
‘ ’  
  
...   
   
     
   
  

–   

     
     
      
     
     
      
      
     
     
     
     

     
    
     
     
    
     
    

 –    
      
    
      
     

     
( )    
    
     
     
    
     
    
      
     
    , 

  -  
     
  

    
    
     
      
     
    
     
     
  

     
     
      
    
    
 ,    
 ,    
      
     
     

     
    
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
      
    
     
    
     
  ?   
 

  , 
 :  , 

     --  
        
          
       ‘’ 
 

  , 
 :  , 

        
        
         
            
‘’   

  , 
 :  , 

      
-         
     ‘’, ‘’, 
‘’       

  
 : , 

 -        
         
    ,    
         
           
        

 
 :  , 

  ()        
        -
          
          
         
         
            
    

 

Îâ«à[‹A¡à¹ã @ [>[Jº¤U A¡º¸ào Î[³[t¡¡ú šøA¡àÅA¡ * ³å‰A¡@ Îå‹ã¹ >–ƒã¡ú [>[Jº¤U šøA¡àÅ>ã, [¤ì¤A¡ [>ìA¡t¡>, Îà³à[º, [¤Ìå¡šå¹, ƒ[Û¡o 24 š¹Koà ÒÒüìt¡ ³å[‰t¡ &¤} 57/1&, ëW¡t¡ºà ë¹àl¡, A¡ºA¡àt¡à-700 027 (ëó¡à> - 2479-8591) 

ÒÒüìt¡ šøA¡à[Åt¡¡ú Î´šàƒA¡ @ l¡. \Ú”z ëW¡ï‹å¹ã¡ú ë™àKàì™àìK¹ [k¡A¡à>à @ 57/1&, ëW¡t¡ºà ë¹àl¡, A¡ºA¡àt¡à - 700 027, ó¡¸àG >} @ 033-2479-8591, Òü-ì³º-alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in, ÎÒ Î š́àƒA¡ @ Aå¡oàº ³à[ºA¡¡ú

Owener: Nikhil Banga Kalyan Samiti. Printer & Publisher Sudhir Nandi. Published from 57/1A, Chetla  Road,Kolkata- 27 and printed from Nikhil Banga Prakasani,
Bibek Niketan, Samali, Bisnupur, South 24 Parganas. Editor: Dr. Jayanta Choudhuri. Fax No. 033-2479-8591, Email: alipur_barta@yahoo.co.in, alipurbarta1966@gmail.com

Alipur Barta: 49 year : Vol No.: 49, Issue No. 2, November 1 - 7 November, 2014, Page-8                                                              REGD. NO. WB/SC-279   R. N. I. NO. - 13709/66

    , ,       
  -     JPEG ¡

   ,  ,  

 

   
   

 


	Page 1.pdf
	Page 2.pdf
	page 3.pdf
	Page 4.pdf
	Page 5.pdf
	page 6.pdf
	Page 7.pdf
	page 8.pdf

